Position

Section Director

Principal

Principal Planner/Analyst

Sr. Planner/Analyst

Principal

Principal

Sr. Program Coordinator
Associate Program Coordinator
Sr. Program Coordinator
Senior Translink Program
Coordinator

Sr. Program Coordinator
Associate Program Coordinator
Sr. Program Coordinator
Freeway Service Patrol Assoc.
Pc

Principal

Sr. Planner/Analyst

Sr. Program Coordinator

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$203,149

$170,290

$152,604

$143,243

$142,334

$142,155

$139,493

$133,496

$132,847

$132,679

$129,913

$128,675

$127,988

$127,011

$118,778

$114,239

$111,825

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$44,636

$27,663

$48,784

$35,495

$49,713

$47,817

$46,371

$19,758

$41,821

$41,907

$47,488

$22,584

$23,393

$21,137

$22,325

$31,470

$43,087



Associate Program Coordinator
Associate Program Coordinator
Associate Program Coordinator
Fpi Program Coordinator
Associate Program Coordinator
Assoc.511 Transit Info.Prog.
Coord.

Associate Planner/Analyst
Associate Program Coordinator
Sr. Program Coordinator
Administrative Assistant Ill
Associate Planner/Analyst
Associate Program Coordinator
Associate Program Coordinator
Jr. Program Coordinator
Associate Program Coordinator
Assistant Program Coordinator

Associate Program Coordinator

Associate Program Coordinator

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$108,509

$107,816

$106,325

$105,544

$103,716

$102,726

$98,290

$96,386

$91,686

$89,477

$88,709

$86,089

$85,443

$82,255

$73,134

$51,906

$43,037

$42,501

$33,370

$42,566

$29,017

$42,118

$17,472

$42,710

$26,833

$28,475

$29,928

$19,323

$18,026

$17,070

$13,990

$13,706

$13,824

$11,856

$15,870

$8,873



Assistant Program Coordinator

Assistant Program Coordinator

Associate Program Coordinator

Interns

Interns

Arterial Operations (Temp)

Interns

Senior Program Coordinator

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$34,279

$19,982

$12,396

$7,903

$7,763

$7.376

$6,322

$5,967

$9,553

$4,494

$2,721

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,795



