Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Section Director		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$203,149	\$44,636
Principal		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$170,290	\$27,663
Principal Planner/Analyst		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$152,604	\$48,784
Sr. Planner/Analyst		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$143,243	\$35,495
Principal		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$142,334	\$49,713
Principal		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$142,155	\$47,817
Sr. Program Coordinator		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$139,493	\$46,371
Associate Program Coordinator		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$133,496	\$19,758
Sr. Program Coordinator		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$132,847	\$41,821
Senior Translink Program Coordinator		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$132,679	\$41,907
Sr. Program Coordinator		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$129,913	\$47,488
Associate Program Coordinator		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$128,675	\$22,584
Sr. Program Coordinator		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$127,988	\$23,393
Freeway Service Patrol Assoc. Pc		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$127,011	\$21,137
Principal		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$118,778	\$22,325
Sr. Planner/Analyst		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$114,239	\$31,470
Sr. Program Coordinator		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$111,825	\$43,087

Associate Program Coordinator	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$108,509	\$33,370
Associate Program Coordinator	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$107,816	\$42,566
Associate Program Coordinator	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$106,325	\$29,017
Fpi Program Coordinator	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$105,544	\$42,118
Associate Program Coordinator	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$103,716	\$17,472
Assoc.511 Transit Info.Prog. Coord.	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$102,726	\$42,710
Associate Planner/Analyst	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$98,290	\$26,833
Associate Program Coordinator	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$96,386	\$28,475
Sr. Program Coordinator	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$91,686	\$29,928
Administrative Assistant III	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$89,477	\$19,323
Associate Planner/Analyst	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$88,709	\$18,026
Associate Program Coordinator	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$86,089	\$17,070
Associate Program Coordinator	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$85,443	\$13,990
Jr. Program Coordinator	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$82,255	\$13,706
Associate Program Coordinator	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$73,134	\$13,824
Assistant Program Coordinator	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$51,906	\$11,856
Associate Program Coordinator	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$43,037	\$15,870
Associate Program Coordinator	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$42,501	\$8,873

Assistant Program Coordinator	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$34,279	\$9,553
Assistant Program Coordinator	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$19,982	\$4,494
Associate Program Coordinator	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$12,396	\$2,721
Interns	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$7,903	\$0
Interns	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$7,763	\$0
Arterial Operations (Temp)	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$7,376	\$0
Interns	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$6,322	\$0
Senior Program Coordinator	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Operations	\$5,967	\$2,795